
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.10]
Schützen [10]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 SV Wildschütz Aue I 857
013 Weiffen, Dennis 291
029 Wassem, Ulrike 286
028 Müller, Peter 280

2 SG Hehn 836
073 Eisenblätter, Markus 284
075 Wingerath, Christian 277
074 Jacken, Ingo 275

3 SV Waldbruch 812
088 Heinen, Reiner 284
089 Winkler-Hübsch, Dorothea 267
087 Winterschladen, Heinz 261

4 St.Seb.SBr. Königsdorf 810
061 Adler, Valerie 278
060 Adler, Corinna 267
059 Adler, Friedhelm 265

5 Remscheider SV 798
002 Wojcik, Volker 271
003 Kaiser, Stefan 264
001 Baum, Sebastian 263

6 Höhscheider SV 793
083 Breidenbach, Benjamin 269
035 Paetsch, Manfred 265
034 Paetsch, Daniel 259

7 SV Wildschütz Aue II 787
027 Prang, Axel 264
004 Kortwig, Torsten 263
005 Maruhn, Manfred 260

8 BSV Freischütz Hiltrop 785
025 Wasserlos, Tobias 279
040 Bublitz, Sven 273
039 Bublitz, Thorsten 233
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7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.10]
Schützen [10]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Weiffen, Dennis1 013 291SV Wildschütz Aue

   97   98   96

Eisenblätter, Markus2 073 284SG Hehn

   96   90   98

Wingerath, Christian3 075 277SG Hehn

   93   93   91

074 275SG Hehn4 Jacken, Ingo

   93   91   91

040 273BSV Freischütz Hiltrop5 Bublitz, Sven

   93   89   91

002 271Remscheider SV6 Wojcik, Volker

   92   89   90

083 269Höhscheider SV7 Breidenbach, Benjamin

   90   90   89

003 264Remscheider SV8 Kaiser, Stefan

   87   89   88

001 263Remscheider SV9 Baum, Sebastian

   87   89   87

004 263SV Wildschütz Aue10 Kortwig, Torsten

   92   87   84

034 259Höhscheider SV11 Paetsch, Daniel

   93   87   79

084 257St.Seb.St. Clemens12 Meier, Markus

   92   78   87

085 239SG Erkenschwick13 Cornelius, Michael

   83   78   78

039 233BSV Freischütz Hiltrop14 Bublitz, Thorsten

   73   69   91
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7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.11]
Damen [11]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Wassem, Ulrike1 029 286SV Wildschütz Aue

   93   96   97

Adler, Valerie2 061 278St.Seb.SBr. Königsdorf

   92   93   93

Adler, Corinna3 060 267St.Seb.SBr. Königsdorf

   84   95   88

089 267SV Waldbruch4 Winkler-Hübsch, Dorothea

   93   90   84

041 260BSV Freischütz Hiltrop5 Hummel, Stefanie

   85   94   81
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7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.40]
Junioren [40]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Wasserlos, Tobias1 025 279BSV Freischütz Hiltrop

   93   93   93

Golücke, Stefan2 026 258BSV Freischütz Hiltrop

   81   89   88
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7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.50]
Altersschützen/Senioren [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Heinen, Reiner1 088 284SV Waldbruch
   93   94   97

Müller, Peter2 028 280SV Wildschütz Aue

   89   95   96

Brandtner, Thomas3 042 280SG Balken

   92   94   94

059 265St.Seb.SBr. Königsdorf4 Adler, Friedhelm

   89   85   91

030 265SG Balken5 Kipp, Robert

   91   87   87

035 265Höhscheider SV6 Paetsch, Manfred

   93   87   85

027 264SV Wildschütz Aue7 Prang, Axel

   89   86   89

023 263SG Velbert8 Barz, Egon

   88   89   86

087 261SV Waldbruch9 Winterschladen, Heinz

   88   87   86

005 260SV Wildschütz Aue10 Maruhn, Manfred

   90   80   90

022 258SG Velbert11 Rossi, Jonnes

   82   83   93
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7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 Haaner SV 889
052 Knispel, Ralf 299
050 August, Jürgen 295
051 Czora, Hans Peter 295

2 SG Velbert I 886
019 Linzenbach, Illon 299
018 Kulka, Gerhard 296
017 Barz, Egon 291

3 Höhscheider SV II 883
044 Bruch, Klaus 295
043 Paetsch, Manfred 295
038 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim 293

4 SV Wildschütz Aue I 881
037 Prang, Axel 296
036 Müller, Peter 294
063 Schnabl, Werner 291

5 SSG Bayer Leverkusen 880
078 Pötz, Toni 297
080 Groß, Reiner 295
079 Boguslawski, Bernd 288

6 SG Velbert II 878
021 Dordel, Paul 295
070 König, Bernhard 292
020 Musga, Günter 291

7 SV Hilgen 877
093 Klugmann, Günther 297
092 Engelbracht, Hans-Jürgen 295
094 Schneider, Wilfried 285

8 SG Hehn I 877
072 Jungblut, Werner 296
071 Weimar, Günter 292
065 Awiszus, Eckhard 289

9 Polizei SV Essen 875
069 Schlieper, Karl-Heinz 295
068 Hermann, Peter 290
067 Horz, Marita 290

10 SV Wildschütz Aue II 872
048 Maruhn, Manfred 294
064 Nebermann, Erich 289
066 Prang, Klaus Dieter 289
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 7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50] 
 Altersklasse [50], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

11 St.Seb.SBr. Königsdorf 868
057 Beil, Karl-Heinz 292
056 Beil, Beate 289
058 Adler, Friedhelm 287

12 SSV Südkirchen 866
045 Wenge, Manfred 294
047 Bast, Paul 290
046 Marif, Franz 282

13 Höhscheider SV I 866
031 Jakowatz, Dietmar 293
032 Jakowatz, Erika 288
033 Holzhausen, Heinz 285

14 Burger SV 863
016 Breckerfeld, Cornelia 296
014 Breckerfeld, Franz 291
015 Arndt, Andreas 276

15 SG Hehn II 862
077 Schoormann, Gudrun 293
082 Schikowski, Meiko 285
076 Proske, Manfred 284

16 BSG Westerholt 856
091 Buckmann, Franz Josef 286
086 Lehmann, Rolf 285
090 Holland, Ulrich 285
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7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Prang, Axel1 037 296SV Wildschütz Aue
   99   98   99

Bruch, Klaus2 044 295Höhscheider SV

   97   99   99

Paetsch, Manfred3 043 295Höhscheider SV

   98   98   99

045 294SSV Südkirchen4 Wenge, Manfred

   99   96   99

009 294SV Lindlar5 Hönerbach, Guido

   98   99   97

036 294SV Wildschütz Aue6 Müller, Peter

   98   99   97

038 293Höhscheider SV7 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim

   100   96   97

012 292SV Landwehr8 Schreiber, Klaus

   98   97   97

057 292St.Seb.SBr. Königsdorf9 Beil, Karl-Heinz

   97   100   95

063 291SV Wildschütz Aue10 Schnabl, Werner

   98   97   96

047 290SSV Südkirchen11 Bast, Paul

   94   96   100

079 288SSG Bayer Leverkusen12 Boguslawski, Bernd

   96   98   94

058 287St.Seb.SBr. Königsdorf13 Adler, Friedhelm

   96   98   93

091 286BSG Westerholt14 Buckmann, Franz Josef

   93   97   96

086 285BSG Westerholt15 Lehmann, Rolf

   94   94   97

082 285SG Hehn16 Schikowski, Meiko

   94   94   97
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 7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50] 
 Altersklasse [50], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

062 285St.Seb.SBr. Königsdorf17 Tils, Michael

   95   94   96

076 284SG Hehn18 Proske, Manfred

   95   94   95

046 282SSV Südkirchen19 Marif, Franz

   87   97   98

015 276Burger SV20 Arndt, Andreas

   93   90   93

006 276SSV Doveren21 Genenger, Dieter

   96   93   87
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7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.51]
Damen-Alt [51]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Breckerfeld, Cornelia1 016 296Burger SV
   97   99   100

Schoormann, Gudrun2 077 293SG Hehn

   98   98   97

Horz, Marita3 067 290Polizei SV Essen

   96   98   96

007 289Haaner SV4 Frenzel, Eva-Marie

   96   96   97

056 289St.Seb.SBr. Königsdorf5 Beil, Beate

   97   96   96

032 288Höhscheider SV6 Jakowatz, Erika

   96   97   95

010 281SV Landwehr7 Schreiber, Erika

   96   93   92

095 274SV Hilgen8 Todt, Hannelore

   97   89   88

049 240SV Wildschütz Aue9 Döhne, Monika

   81   86   73
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7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.60]
Senioren A [60]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Knispel, Ralf1 052 299Haaner SV
   99   100   100

Pötz, Toni2 078 297SSG Bayer Leverkusen

   99   98   100

Pfeifer, Rolf3 011 297SV Landwehr

   99   99   99

072 296SG Hehn4 Jungblut, Werner

   98   100   98

018 296SG Velbert5 Kulka, Gerhard

   99   99   98

080 295SSG Bayer Leverkusen6 Groß, Reiner

   96   99   100

092 295SV Hilgen7 Engelbracht, Hans-Jürgen

   97   98   100

024 295SSV Falke Königshoven8 Strutt, Fritz

   98   100   97

048 294SV Wildschütz Aue9 Maruhn, Manfred

   99   99   96

070 292SG Velbert10 König, Bernhard

   100   96   96

014 291Burger SV11 Breckerfeld, Franz

   95   97   99

065 289SG Hehn12 Awiszus, Eckhard

   96   95   98

066 289SV Wildschütz Aue13 Prang, Klaus Dieter

   98   94   97

094 285SV Hilgen14 Schneider, Wilfried

   94   94   97

090 285BSG Westerholt15 Holland, Ulrich

   92   97   96
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7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.70]
Senioren B [70]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Linzenbach, Illon1 019 299SG Velbert
   100   99   100

Klugmann, Günther2 093 297SV Hilgen

   98   99   100

August, Jürgen3 050 295Haaner SV

   96   100   99

051 295Haaner SV4 Czora, Hans Peter

   98   98   99

069 295Polizei SV Essen5 Schlieper, Karl-Heinz

   98   99   98

021 295SG Velbert6 Dordel, Paul

   99   98   98

031 293Höhscheider SV7 Jakowatz, Dietmar

   98   99   96

096 292SV Hilgen8 Werner, Hans

   95   98   99

071 292SG Hehn9 Weimar, Günter

   98   97   97

017 291SG Velbert10 Barz, Egon

   96   97   98

020 291SG Velbert11 Musga, Günter

   97   96   98

081 291SF Tell St. Tönis12 Kürten, Wilfried

   96   98   97

008 291Haaner SV13 Frenzel, Hartmut

   98   98   95

068 290Polizei SV Essen14 Hermann, Peter

   97   94   99

054 290Hub.SBr. Köln-Höhenhau15 Maske, Jürgen

   96   98   96

055 290St.Seb.SV Aegidienberg16 Knecht, Herbert

   98   96   96
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 7. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2009 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.70] 
 Senioren B [70], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

064 289SV Wildschütz Aue17 Nebermann, Erich

   95   96   98

053 288Hub.SBr. Köln-Höhenhau18 Hirschhäuser, Klaus Otto

   95   96   97

033 285Höhscheider SV19 Holzhausen, Heinz

   91   97   97
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